1
PIEZO SOUNDER WITH BUILT-IN CIRCUIT
ROHS COMPLIANT
PART NUMBER:
BPS9234S-24-C
SPECIFICATIONS:
RATED VOLTAGE:  24 VDC
OPERATING VOLTAGE:  6 ~ 28 VDC
MAX CURRENT:  150 mA
SOUND OUTPUT LEVEL:  115dB @ 1M
TERMINAL TYPE:  SCREW
RESONANT FREQUENCY:  2800 Hz
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:  -20 TO +70 °C
TONE MODE:  CONT., SIREN or
FRAME DIAMETER:  92 x 92 mm
FRAME DEPTH:  34.0 mm
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS:  72.0 mm
DIMENSIONS:DIMENSIONS:DIMENSIONS: